
BAOGER RANGE

CHEEKY POCKETS

O.G. Beef Baoger
Beef patty, lettuce, cheese, pickle, onion,
baoger sauce
  
O.G. Chicken Baoger 
Fried chicken, kale slaw, cheese, onion,
baoger sauce

Crispy Pork Belly Baoger 
Crispy pork belly, slaw, cheese, hoisin,
miso mayo
  
HOT Chicken Baoger
Spicy fried chicken, kale slaw, cheese, onion,
spicy miso mayo

Bulgogi Baoger 
Bulgogi beef patty, Korean slaw, cheese,
roasted seaweed, spicy miso mayo

Phat Cheese Baoger 
Double beef patty, lettuce, double cheese, pickle, 
onion, baoger sauce

Plant Based Baoger 
Plant-based patty, vegan cheese, kale slaw, onion, 
vegan mayo

Fillet-O-Cheek 
Crumbed fish fillet, kale slaw, cheese, yuzu tartare

CRISPY PORK BELLY POCKET
Crispy pork belly, kale slaw, cucumber, roasted 
sesame seed, hoisin sauce, spicy miso mayo

BULGOGI BEEF POCKET
Bulgogi beef slices, pickled ginger,
roasted seaweed, spicy miso mayo

O.G. CHICKEN POCKET
Crispy fried chicken, kale slaw, roasted seaweed, 
baoger sauce

BAOGER ONLY

$9.5

$9.5

$9.5

$10.9

$10.9

$11.9

$11.9

$12.5

+ FRIES & SALAD

$13.5

$13.5

$13.5

$14.9

$14.9

$15.9

$15.9

$16.9

SIDES
SHOESTRING FRIES

KALE SLAW 
Shredded cabbage, 
Spanish onion, carrot

TRUFFLE CHEEKY FRIES 
Cheese, truffle mayo, nori 
& sesame seed  

M $3.5  |  L $6.5

$3.9

$10

2 for $10  | 3 for $14 | With Fries & Salad +$3 



MIGHTY CHEEKY BOWLS

EXTRAS

MISO EGGPLANT BOWL    
Grilled miso eggplant, edamame, almond flakes, 
shallots, shoyu yuzu dressing

O.G CHICKEN BOWL     
Fried chicken, cucumber, roasted seaweed, shallots, 
sesame dressing

BULGOGI BOWL     
Beef bulgogi, almond flakes, shallots,
shoyu yuzu dressing

CHEEKY SALMON BOWL    
Grilled salmon, edamame, shallots, shoyu yuzu 
dressing

MISO SALMON BOWL    
Glazed miso salmon, edamame, shallots,
wasabi shoyu dressing

$12.9

$13.9

$14.9

$15.9

$15.9

SAUCES
Protein
Crispy chicken
Miso eggplant 
Grilled Salmon
Miso salmon
Beef bulgogi

Toppings
Wakame (Seaweed Salad) 
Pickled ginger 
Edamame
Almond flakes

Dressing
Shoyu yuzu 
Wasabi shoyu 
Sesame

Truffle mayo
Spicy miso mayo 
Yuzu tartare 
Baoger sauce

$1.5
$1.5
$1.5
$1.5

$3.8
$3.8
$5
$5
$5

$1
$1
$1
$1

$2
$2
$2

DRINKS
Mineral water
Soft drinks
Iced Green Tea
Sodaly
Orange juice 
Apple juice

$3.5
$3.5
$3.8
$4.2
$5
$5

Choose your base: Mixed Leaf Salad, 
Sushi Rice OR Soba Noodle


